Poestenkill Fire Co., Inc.
2017 Banquet Menu

www.poestenkillfire.org
Fire House (518)283-1649
House Chairman: Donald Toniatti
Home (518)283-1401 Cell (518)423-6263
All dinners are served family style

Our Famous Roast Beef Dinner $17.00 per person
Includes: Mashed Potatoes, Gravy, Green Beans w/bacon bits & mushrooms,

Cole Slaw, Snowflake Rolls, Coffee and Tea. Dessert: Vanilla Ice Cream
w/ chocolate syrup.

Ham Dinner $17.00 per person
Includes: Mashed Potatoes, Gravy, Green Beans w/bacon bits & mushrooms,

Cole Slaw, Snowflake Rolls, Coffee and Tea. Dessert: Vanilla Ice Cream
w/ chocolate syrup.

Turkey Dinner $18.00 per person
Includes: Mashed Potatoes, Gravy, Dressing, Green Beans w/bacon bits &
mushrooms, Cranberry Sauce, Cole Slaw, Snowflake Rolls, Coffee and Tea.
Dessert: Vanilla Ice Cream w/ chocolate syrup.

Appetizers
¢ Bread and Cheese $ 2.00 per person
® Pepperoni $ 60.00 per box
® \eggie or Fruit Platter $ 75.00 per box
e Scallops wrapped in bacon $ 150.00 per box
e Cocktail Franks $ 75.00 per box
¢ Chicken Tenders $ 75.00 per box
e Meatballs $ 75.00 per box

e Mushroom Fluffs $ 75.00 per box


http://www.poestenkillfire.org/

Beverages

® By the Glass

0]
0]
0)
0]

0]
0

Soda
Beer
Wine
Mixed Drinks

By the Pitcher

Soda
Beer

e By the Gallon

0]
0

0]
o)
0]

O O 0O 0O O o0 oo

Cocktails (whiskey sour, etc)
Non-Alcoholic Punch

By the Half Keg

Samuel Adams
Heineken
Blue Moon

Yuenglings

Coors Lite

Killians Red
Molsons Canadian
LaBatt Blue / Light
Bud Lite

Bud

e Toast
0 Champagne
0 Wine
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$ 5.00/$6.00

Sm-$4.00 Lge-$6.00
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$ 75.00
$ 20.00
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$ 200.00
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$ 160.00
$ 160.00
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$ 30.00 gt
$ 30.00 gal



Liguor Prices

Open Bar (includes mixes)

® Brandy $ 65.00 liter

Beafeater Gin $ 75.00 liter
Black Velvet

Pinnacle Vodka

Seagrams 7

Coronet Brandy

Barcardi Rum

Jack Daniels $ 80.00 liter
® Dewars Scotch
® Canadian Club

¢ ABSOLUTE VODKA $ 80.00 liter
® Kahlua

8% SALES TAX WILL BE ADDED TO THE BILL, PLUS AN 18% GRATUITY CHARGE.

A MINIMUM DEPOSIT OF $100.00 IS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF BOOKING TO
RESERVE YOUR DATE, WITH THE BALANCE DUE THE NIGHT OF THE FUNCTION
THE FINAL HEAD COUNT IS DUE 2 WEEKS PRIOR TO THE DATE OF YOUR
FUNCTION.

THE MINIMUM REQUIRMENT FOR BOOKING A FUNCTION IS 100 PEOPLE,
HOWEVER, WE WILL ACCEPT BOOKINGS FROM 50 TO 100 PEOPLE FOR AN
ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF $2.00 PER PERSON.

FOR BOOKINGS OF 120 PEOPLE OF LESS, WE CAN OFFER BOTH ROAST BEEF
AND HAM FOR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF $2.50 PER PERSON.



