Poestenkill Fire Co., Inc.

2017 Banquet Menu

www.poestenkillfire.org

Fire House (518)283-1649

House Chairman: Donald Toniatti Home (518)283-1401 Cell (518)423-6263 All dinners are served family style

Our Famous Roast Beef Dinner

\$17.00 per person

Includes: Mashed Potatoes, Gravy, Green Beans w/bacon bits & mushrooms, Cole Slaw, Snowflake Rolls, Coffee and Tea. Dessert: Vanilla Ice Cream w/ chocolate syrup.

Ham Dinner \$17.00 per person

Includes: Mashed Potatoes, Gravy, Green Beans w/bacon bits & mushrooms, Cole Slaw, Snowflake Rolls, Coffee and Tea. Dessert: Vanilla Ice Cream w/ chocolate syrup.

Turkey Dinner \$18.00 per person

Includes: Mashed Potatoes, Gravy, Dressing, Green Beans w/bacon bits & mushrooms, Cranberry Sauce, Cole Slaw, Snowflake Rolls, Coffee and Tea.

Dessert: Vanilla Ice Cream w/ chocolate syrup.

Appetizers

•	Bread and Cheese	\$ 2.00	per person
•	Pepperoni	\$ 60.00	per box
•	Veggie or Fruit Platter	\$ 75.00	per box
•	Scallops wrapped in bacon	\$ 150.00	per box
•	Cocktail Franks	\$ 75.00	per box
•	Chicken Tenders	\$ 75.00	per box
•	Meatballs	\$ 75.00	per box
•	Mushroom Fluffs	\$ 75.00	per box

Beverages

• B	y the Glass			
	O Soda	\$ 1.00		
	o Beer	\$ 1.00		
	o Wine	\$ 2.00		
	O Mixed Drinks	\$ 5.00/\$6.00		
• B	y the Pitcher			
•	O Soda	Sm - \$ 4.00 Lge - \$ 6.00		
	o Beer	Sm - \$ 4.00 Lge - \$ 6.00		
• B	y the Gallon			
	O Cocktails (whiskey sour, etc)	\$ 75.00		
	O Non-Alcoholic Punch	\$ 20.00		
	o Non Alcoholic Fallen	\$ 20.00		
• By	y the Half Keg			
	O Samuel Adams	\$ 200.00		
	0 Heineken	\$ 200.00		
	o Blue Moon	\$ 200.00		
	O Yuenglings	\$ 160.00		
	O Coors Lite	\$ 160.00		
	0 Killians Red	\$ 160.00		
	0 Molsons Canadian	\$ 160.00		
	O LaBatt Blue / Light	\$ 160.00		
	o Bud Lite	\$ 160.00		
	o Bud	\$ 160.00		
_				
• Toast				

o Champagne

o Wine

\$ 30.00 qt

\$ 30.00 gal

Liquor Prices

Open Bar (includes mixes)

• Brandy \$ 65.00 liter

Beafeater Gin \$ 75.00 liter

Black Velvet

Pinnacle Vodka

Seagrams 7

Coronet Brandy

Barcardi Rum

Jack Daniels\$ 80.00 liter

Dewars Scotch

Canadian Club

ABSOLUTE VODKA \$80.00 liter

Kahlua

8% SALES TAX WILL BE ADDED TO THE BILL, PLUS AN 18% GRATUITY CHARGE.

A MINIMUM DEPOSIT OF \$100.00 IS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF BOOKING TO RESERVE YOUR DATE, WITH THE BALANCE DUE THE NIGHT OF THE FUNCTION THE FINAL HEAD COUNT IS DUE 2 WEEKS PRIOR TO THE DATE OF YOUR FUNCTION.

THE MINIMUM REQUIRMENT FOR BOOKING A FUNCTION IS 100 PEOPLE, HOWEVER, WE WILL ACCEPT BOOKINGS FROM 50 TO 100 PEOPLE FOR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF \$2.00 PER PERSON.

FOR BOOKINGS OF 120 PEOPLE OF LESS, WE CAN OFFER BOTH ROAST BEEF AND HAM FOR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF \$2.50 PER PERSON.